
July 16, 2024
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2024-477

2022-5010 South Buffalo Creek 
Watershed Master Plan - Change Order 
1 Mini Brooks $1,621,191.00 231,070.00$      15.84% 2.16% 13.58% 1.85% $220,175.00 $30,000.00 $250,175.00 15.43%  

2024-482

2021-004A Townsend WTP Laboratory, 
Control Room, and Office 
Improvements Construction $6,999,000.00 -$                    16.00% 13.50% 8.29% 0.00% $580,095.00 $0.00 $580,095.00 8.29%

2024-483

2019-071B Bridge Maintenance & 
Repair 2019-2020 CEI - Change                          
Order 2 Construction $515,000.00 85,000.00$        13.66% 0.00% 11.41% 0.00% $58,750.00 $0.00 $58,750.00 11.41%

2024-485
2016-074, North Buffalo Outfall Phase II 
Improvements Construction $10,574,327.50 2,325,350.00$   12.70% 19.70% 0.19% 21.80% $2,305,675.00 $19,675.00 $2,325,350.00 21.99%

2024-487
Townsend WTP Laboratory CA RPR, 
and LIMS Support Services Mini Brooks $1,125,000.00 -$                    0.00% 0.00% 7.20% 21.32%

2024-517

Administrative Services for Training and 
Employment to Youth, Adults, and 
Dislocated Workers under the 
Workforces Innovation and Opportunity 
Act Services 2,200,000.00$   -$                    0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%  

Totals . $23,034,518.50 $2,641,420.00     $3,164,695.00 $49,675.00 $3,214,370.00 13.95%  

 Total M/WBE Percentages 13.74% 0.22% 13.95%  
    

   

  
   

     

            

 

Notes

Total 
M/WBE 

Contract 
Utilization 

%

Council 
ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting                              
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount
 Total Contract 

Amount 
Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals or                    

Contractor Committed 
Participation 

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 

 Change Order 
Amount 

 M/WBE 
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 


	Sheet1

